
WBST Information 
 
 

 
Grade 
Level 

Verbal Minimum Scale 
Score 

(Reading/ Language) 

Quantitative Minimum 
Scale Score (Mathematics) 

12 303 294 
11 285 281 
10 267 267 
9 248 254 
8 230 241 
7 211 227 
6 193 214 

 

https://www.wonderlic.com/student-assessment/admissions-tests/basic-advanced-skills/basic-math-english-skills/

